Data Sheet
VXI Mainframes, 13-Slot C-Size,
500 & 1000 Watt
Agilent E8401A, E8403A, E8404A
• 13-Slot, C-size,
• 500 – 1000 watts of usable power
• Efficient, quiet cooling improves VXI module performance
• Range of mainframe monitoring capabilities for confident

Replacement 1000 W Power Supply for
E8403A/E8404A (Remanufactured) E8403-69277
Ordering Information
Description Product No.
Mainframes
13-Slot, C-Size VXI Mainframe, with 500 W Power
Supply and Basic Monitoring
E8401A
13-Slot, C-Size VXI Mainframe, with 1000 W Power
Supply and Basic Monitoring
E8403A
13-Slot, C-Size High-Performance VXI Mainframe, with 1000
W Power Supply and Enhanced Monitoring
E8404A
Mainframe Options
Tinted Acrylic Door Kit Option 915
Installed Backplane Connector Shields Option 918
Flush Rack Mount Kit Option 924
VXIplug&play (VPP-8) Compatible Rack Mount Kit Option 925
VXIplug&play Adapter Kit for Non-Agilent Racks Option 926
Convert 3 yr. Return-to-Agilent to 1 yr. On-Site Warr Option W01
Accessories
Extra User and Service Manual for E8401A/E8403A E8401-90000
Extra User and Service Manual for E8404A E8402-90001
Cable Tray Kit E8393A
Tinted Acrylic Door Kit E8400-80915
Backplane Connector Shields Kit E8400-80918
Intermodule Chassis Shield Kit E8400-80919
10
Attaching the Rack Mount Adapter to the Mainframe
Agilent Technologies’
Test and Measurement Support,